		PART	A	nenne e nne alekskiaje – e	The second second second second	TV#	13202
,	WASHINGTON U [*] 1300 S Evergreen	TILITIES AND	TDAN	(COAD	T 4 TV/551		
	r exep	none (360) 564-1	1222 - 1	ax Sh	D) 586 1181	. % P.1	1//
	ard 49	tate Common Ci APPLICATIO	errier (IN FO	iperatir D DED	ng Authorit Mit	hi	1
	(sxôlu	ding Household Good	to area Co	mana C	-	W. Coll. VI	and the state of t
Seption Nu	mber 047235	Satery	trades and is a face	in Indiana			\overline{A}
0268 20	0 02 229.00	Insurance 1)			
		sange assembly want opposition on the same		and a standing			
Proposition and the Control of the Con-	mmon Carrier Permi ransfer of Existing P	ermit Number	Ert	naion (of Common	Carrier Per	mit Author
8278	GENERAL COMMODIT	TIES ONLY		\$180			
Marine de la company de la constitución de la const	GENERAL COMMODITARMORDED CAR SERVICE	12	O	\$100	GENERAL	COMMENT OF THE	a constitution of
\$27 6	GENERAL COMMODIT	IES, including	ü	\$100		COMMODITIES	
\$275	GENERAL COMMODITI	IES, MCLUDNIG	······································	-400 i			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	SERVICE	THE PERSON NAMED CAPET					
\$100	BENVICE		ON CAR			The State of	000 00 (b. 100 0 . att 20
\$100 (Mus	SERVICE REINSTATEMENT OF C	ANCELLED COMM	ON CAR	RIER PE	RAT	Authorities	1985
(Mus	REINSTATEMENT OF C	ANCELLED COMM cancellation)				1.6.1 0	2985
(Mus	REINSTATEMENT OF C	ANCELLED COMM cancellation)		RIER PE		Cape at en	2485
heck (REINSTATEMENT OF C	ANCELLED COMM carcellation) The logarithms Ex. Discover C	l Master	card) CV			
heck () CERTII	REINSTATEMENT OF C	ANCELLED COMMonancellation) (a) Ancello (b) Ancello (c) Discover C	l Master	card XV			trace in
heck () CERTII Shall or velid.	REINSTATEMENT OF C at be filled within 10 months of Money Order	ANCELLED COMMonancellation) (a) Ancello (b) Ancello (c) Discover C	Master	Count Lowerthy			trace in
CERTIFE Shall or valid.	REINSTATEMENT OF C If the filled within 10 months of Money Order CI Am FICATION I, the undersions	ANCELLED COMMonancellation) (a) Ancello (b) Ancello (c) Discover C	Master	Center L			trace in
CERTIFE Shall or valid.	REINSTATEMENT OF C at be filled within 10 months of Money Order	ANCELLED COMMO cancellation) (BX Discover C	Master Master	Coard KV			trace in
CERTII that I as valid.	REINSTATEMENT OF C of the filled within 10 months of the filled within 10 months of	ANCELLED COMMO cancellation) ex Discover D d, under penalty for tal file this document on t	Master Master	Certe /			All the contradiction of the campy.
CERTIFE Shall or valid.	REINSTATEMENT OF Coll be filled within 10 months of Discourse Disc	ANCELLED COMMO cancellation) ex Discover D d. Linder penalty for tal file this document on t	Master Master	Coard No.			All the contradiction of the campy.
CERTII Shall a valid.	REINSTATEMENT OF CAR be filled within 10 months of Money Order	ANCELLED COMMO cancellation) ex Discover D d. Linder penalty for tal file this document on t	Master Master	Coard No.	CZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ		All the contradiction of the campy.
CERTII Shall a valid.	REINSTATEMENT OF CAR be filled within 10 months of Money Order	ANCELLED COMMO cancellation) ex Discover D d. Linder penalty for tal file this document on t	Master Master	Coard No.			All the contradiction of the campy.
CERTIII that I so velid se (printed) sture /	REINSTATEMENT OF CAR be filled within 10 markins of DAM Money Order DAM FICATION I, the undersigner authorized to execute and DAM 172 US DOTE 172 US DOTE NAME: GRAAF GRAAF GRAAF	ANCELLED COMMO cancellation) ex Discover D d. Linder penalty for tal life this document on t	Master Master	Coard No.	CALLAND TO BOUNSMAN TO STATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE		
CERTIII that I am valid as (printed)	REINSTATEMENT OF COME to the filed within 10 manths of the filed w	ANCELLED COMMO cancellation) EX [] Discover [] Cl. under penalty for tall the this document on the		Coard No.	CALLAND BOLASIAN CONTRACTOR CONTR		

EX INDIVIDUA	(che L. IIPAI	k individua	I or complete part P II CORPOR	SS STRUCTURE NEISHIP/GOTPOTALION INF ATION (LP, LLP, LLC) OF INCORPORATION	ormation)	
NAME Koto Go	. <u>1</u>	LE			STOCK DISTRIBUTION PERCENTAGE OF SHA	OR RE
				Elley, UA 959	6	
Complete this so	ection if you	are transfe	ring an existing po	THE THE THE THE	List name of current permit	
if the permit nu	ill number to mber	be transfe	rred. The current	permit holder must sig	n below to authorize the tra	nsier
NAME ON PER	MIT:			PER	MIT NUMBER:	-
Signature of cu				CHINAL CHINA CONTROL C	Date	106/2
You will not he azardous mate uantity. You will perate vehicles it works. You muddle on the perate p	erials in any ill only a with a han 10,000 ust obtain olic Liability amage do not te Part B.	any quant operate v GVWR of or more. \ \$750,000 and Proper insurance complete	s materials in tity. You will ehicles with a 10,000 pounds You must obtain in Public Liability erty Damage You must Part B.	You will haul hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sec. 1 and 2.	Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance: You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.	in
UNIT#	LICEN		STATE		OK OM OF PARTY AND	
7	B 3976		WA	IFTXWY	2R48EA51175	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and the	at no opera and affirm	tions mav	ne conauctea ul	nui a penmu is receiv	self constitute authority to ed from the Commission on is true to the best of m	• /
		A STATE OF THE STA	California and an analysis analysis and an analysis and an analysis and an analysis and an ana			
1/ -	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	And the second s			<i>1/1/24 / /</i> マ	

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800), 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (877) 564-2333.
- Williamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.

	Controlled Substance and Alcohol Continu
Name:	Position:
	is a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:
 has a gross com 	nbined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle more than 10,000 pounds; or
-	icle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
	ransport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
 is of any size an hazardous mate 	nd is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under chals regulations.
n WAC 446-65-010.	Companie Com
lame:	Position:
must have a valid	s a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below of CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of ortor vehicle is a vehicle that:
must have a valid a commercial mo has a gross comi	d CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition
must have a valid a commercial mo has a gross community weight rating of no has a gross vehicle.	id CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of cotor vehicle is a vehicle that: abined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle more than 10,000 pounds; or cle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
must have a valid a commercial mo has a gross community weight rating of no has a gross vehicle is designed to tra	bined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle more than 10,000 pounds; or

hazardous materials regulations.

					
		tara an in sia		nanta .	
Name: Victo	or Grant			Purer	
Each company					
vehicles as regu	must maintain a comp uired by FMCSR Part	plete Driver Qualifica	tion File for	each employee author	orized to drive motor
	ulasiale tavilitiere wi	ININ WIGHTHATAN BAW	M HANBAA AV	iamaniana / kimaralas	ACATACA INAT AANALIAT
any interstate o	perations must mainta	in a complete file or	themselve	s and any other drive	that they may use.
ESTRUCTURE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	100084E0754G13V3007				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		BISTA SE SESSITA			
Name: Lictor	- Grent	······································	Position:	ane	
Each company	must maintain tuur	atina assauts de serve de	,		
vehicle as requi	must maintain true an ired by the FMCSA in	d accurate hours of: 49 CFR, Part 395.1(service reco e) and by th	ords for each individua ne WSP in WAC 446-(al that drives a motor 35-010.
	-			7	
Name: Victo	or Great		Position:	Owner	
Fach company	must prepare a writter				and north day, or
required by the	FMCSA in 49 CFR, Pa	art 396.11 and by the	e WSP in W	AC 446-65-010. In ac	ldition, each
company must	maintain certain requir FR, Part 396.3 and by	red records for each	vehicle that	includes the following	g, as required by the
	dentification of the veh		40-00-010;		
• 7	The nature and due da	ite of various inspect	tion and mai	intenance operations	to be performed.
• /	A record of inspections	, repairs and mainte	nance indic	ating their date and na	ature.
All companies n	must conduct periodic i 46-65-010.	inspections as requir	red by the F	MCSA in 49 CFR, Pa	rt 396.17 and by the
My signature	below certifies that	t I understand my	responsil	bility as a motor ca	errier and I will
comply with a	all the safety requir	ements which ap	ply to my	operations.	
	3				
	/	•			
1/2/5				10/29/1	· 'マ
Signature of app	olicant			Date	
,					

FORM E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Filed with the WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION-OPERATIONS DIVISION (hereinafter called Commission) of PO BOX 47250, OLYMPIA, WA 98504

This is to certify, that the United Financial Casualty Company (hereinafter called Company) of PO BOX 94739, CLEVELAND, OH 44101 has issued to VICTOR GRANT, RCB INVESTIGATIONS of 18118 E BOONE AVE, SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99016 a policy or policies of insurance effective from 10/29/2013 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of the insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effected by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days notice in writing to the State Commission, such thirty (30) days notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Commission.

Countersigned at 6300 WILSON MILLS, MAYFIELD VILLAGE, OH 44143

this 30th day of October, 2013

Insurance Company File No. CA 02031802

(Policy Number)

MC1633a(08/99)

(Authorized Company Representative)
IRB3539B